
2023-2024 Academic Year
Softball (Varsity)

DATE/TIME EVENT LOCATION EVENT TYPE

Sat 3/16/2024
12:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field scrimmage

Mon 3/18/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field scrimmage

Tue 3/26/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Norwayne High School game

Wed 3/27/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field game

Tue 4/2/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Waynedale High School game

Wed 4/3/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field game

Thu 4/4/2024
4:30 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field game

Sat 4/6/2024
11:00 AM EDT

 
vs

 

Wooster HS Softball Field game

Sat 4/6/2024
1:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Wooster HS Softball Field game

Tue 4/9/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Northwestern Softball Field game

Chippewa High School

South Central High School

Chippewa High School

Columbia High School

Norwayne High School

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Norwayne High School

Waynedale High School

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Waynedale High School

Chippewa High School

Orrville City Schools

Wooster High School

Chippewa High School

Wooster High School

Chippewa High School

Northwestern High School

Chippewa High School
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Wed 4/10/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field game

Sat 4/13/2024
11:00 AM EDT

 
vs

Chippewa High School game

Sat 4/13/2024
1:00 PM EDT

 
vs

Chippewa High School game

Tue 4/16/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field game

Wed 4/17/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Howard J.Wenger Field game

Tue 4/23/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

Chippewa Softball Field game

Wed 4/24/2024
5:00 PM EDT

vs

 

Smithville High School game

Fri 4/26/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field game

Tue 4/30/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Rittman High School game

Wed 5/1/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field game

Thu 5/2/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Orr Park - Softball game

Fri 5/3/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field game

Tue 5/7/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Chippewa Softball Field game

DATE/TIME EVENT LOCATION EVENT TYPE

Chippewa High School

Northwestern High School

Chippewa High School

Canton Central Catholic High School

Chippewa High School

Canton Central Catholic High School

Chippewa High School

Dalton Local Schools

Dalton Local Schools

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Smithville High School

Smithville High School

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Fairless Local Schools

Rittman High School

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Rittman High School

Orrville City Schools

Chippewa High School

Chippewa High School

Norton City Schools

Chippewa High School

Hillsdale MS/HS
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Wed 5/8/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Hillsdale High School game

Wed 5/8/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Softball Field 2 Wellington Rec Park game

Sat 5/11/2024
12:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Shatto Field game

DATE/TIME EVENT LOCATION EVENT TYPE

Hillsdale MS/HS

Chippewa High School

Wellington High School

Chippewa High School

Firestone High School

Chippewa High School
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